
2024 - U14 Girls Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Pool W Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals Black Black Black Green
Eastern Gauteng White Navy White Yellow

Umpires STEYL Kaylie (RSA) BOWKER Sarah (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BRECHENMACHER Danika (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)
Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Pool Y Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng Navy/yellow Navy Navy Green
Northern Blues Sky Navy Sky Green

Umpires SWART Malinda (RSA) MEAKER Haley (RSA)
Reserve Umpire EAGLETON Jessica (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)
Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 15 Jun 2024 09:10 Pool W Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Inland White Navy Emerald Orange
Northern Free State Black Black Black Purple

Umpires CERES Amaal (RSA) MCNAMARA Laiken (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MASEKO Khanyisile (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)
Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 15 Jun 2024 09:10 Pool Y Pitch 1
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Border Brown & White Brown Brown Lumo Yellow
Eden Bottle Green & White Bottle Green Green & White Stripes Orange

Umpires JACOBSZ Annika (RSA) CLAASSEN Karina (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SWART Malinda (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)
Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Girls Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Pool X Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Free State Navy Navy Green/yellow/black Black/pink

Mpumalanga Yellow/royal Blue Royal Blue/navy Yellow/royal Blue Lime
Umpires WHITFIELD Cortney (RSA) BRECHENMACHER Danika (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MCNAMARA Laiken (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Pool Z Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Boland Black Black Black Green

North West Red & Green Red Green/red Stripes Yellow
Umpires BEETGE Inge (RSA) SWIEGERS Caitlyn (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MEAKER Haley (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 15 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool X Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black Black Black Orange

Northern Cape White & Teal White White Lime Green
Umpires MASEKO Khanyisile (RSA) ZIMBA Richard (RSA)

Reserve Umpire STEYL Kaylie (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 15 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool Z Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Red Royal Blue Red Black

Limpopo Blue & Red Blue Blue, Red, White Stripes Pink
Umpires MAKIBENI Luthando (RSA) NKOBA Katleho (RSA)

Reserve Umpire CLAASSEN Karina (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Girls Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 15 Jun 2024 12:40 Pool W Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland White Navy Emerald Orange

Eastern Gauteng Red Navy Red Yellow
Umpires BOWKER Sarah (RSA) CERES Amaal (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ZIMBA Richard (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 15 Jun 2024 12:40 Pool Y Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Border Brown & White Brown Brown Lumo Yellow

Northern Blues Sky Navy Sky Green
Umpires EAGLETON Jessica (RSA) BEETGE Inge (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SWIEGERS Caitlyn (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 15 Jun 2024 13:50 Pool W Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Free State Black Black Black Purple

KZN Coastals White Black Black & White Green
Umpires BRECHENMACHER Danika (RSA) MCNAMARA Laiken (RSA)

Reserve Umpire WHITFIELD Cortney (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 15 Jun 2024 13:50 Pool Y Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eden Bottle Green & White Bottle Green Green & White Stripes Violet/pink

Southern Gauteng Yellow/navy Navy Yellow Green
Umpires MEAKER Haley (RSA) JACOBSZ Annika (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MAKIBENI Luthando (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Girls Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 15 Jun 2024 15:00 Pool X Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black Black Black Orange

Mpumalanga Yellow/royal Blue Royal Blue/navy Yellow/royal Blue Lime
Umpires STEYL Kaylie (RSA) MASEKO Khanyisile (RSA)

Reserve Umpire CERES Amaal (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 15 Jun 2024 15:00 Pool Z Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Red Royal Blue Red Black

North West Green & Red Green Green Yellow
Umpires SWART Malinda (RSA) SWIEGERS Caitlyn (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NKOBA Katleho (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 15 Jun 2024 16:10 Pool X Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Cape White & Teal White White Lime Green

Southern Free State Navy Navy Green/yellow/black Black/pink
Umpires WHITFIELD Cortney (RSA) ZIMBA Richard (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BOWKER Sarah (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PATMORE Craig (RSA) RODRIGUES Vergilio (RSA)

Technical Officer FRANKEN Emma (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 15 Jun 2024 16:10 Pool Z Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Red & Blue Red Red & Blue Hoops Black
Boland White Black Yellow Green
Umpires CLAASSEN Karina (RSA) MAKIBENI Luthando (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BEETGE Inge (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BHENGU Philsande (RSA) VORSTER Jessica (RSA)

Technical Officer TUCKER Jade (RSA)
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Tournament Director
HARRISON Fiona (RSA)
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